
                    

 

 

  Tender/مناقصة 

 

التأمين الصحي لموظفي غرفة الشارقة و مركز أكسبو الشارقةمناقصة   

Health Insurance Tender for Sharjah Chamber & Expo Center Sharjah Employees 

Participation fees: 1,000Dhs 

Online payment fees: 2Dhs  

Total amount will be deducted 1,002Dhs  

To participate in this tender you may inform 

Procurement section to send you online payment link. 

    درهم 1,000ك: شترارسوم الإ 

درهمين  الخدمات اللكترونيةرسوم   

  درهم  1,002اجمالي المبلغ الذي سيتم خصمه 

يتم ابلاغ قسم المشتريات في حال الرغبة بالمشاركة في المناقصة 

   و ذلك لارسال رابط ليتم الدفع من خلاله . 

Starting Date: 13/07/2020 13/07/2020: تاريخ طرح المناقصة  

Deadline: 23/07/2020  32/07/2020 :غلاق المشاركةإتاريخ  

To assist you in this  tender or for site visit, you 

may contact: 

1) Mr. Mohammed Ahmed - Sharjah Chamber 

 056 – 202 9666 

 mohd.ahmed@sharjah.gov.ae 

 

2) Mr. Fahad Hamdani - Expo Center  Sharjah 

 055 – 200 4242 

 Fahad@expo-centre.ae 

  قصة المطروحة,المنا للرد على إستفساراتكم بشأن  

 يمكنكم التواصل مع:

 غرفة الشارقة - محمد أحمدالسيد  (1

 056 – 202 9666 

 mohd.ahmed@sharjah.gov.ae 

 

 مركز اكسبو الشارقة  -السيد فهد الحمداني  (2

 055 – 200 4242 

  centre.ae-Fahad@expoإ

mailto:mohd.ahmed@sharjah.gov.ae
mailto:mohd.ahmed@sharjah.gov.ae


 

The RFP ( link attached). ( الرابط مرفق)كراسة الشروط و المواصفات إ.  

Note 

1) All interested suppliers have to follow SCCI 

Terms & conditions. 

2) Technical & Commercial proposals should be 

submitted separately to Procurement Section only 

via Email. If closed envelops needed, we will inform 

you. 

Procurement Section Employees: 

Noura Jasim -  Head Of Procurement Section 

 Email : noura@sharjah.gov.ae 

Maryam M. Murad - Procurement Executive 

 Email : maryamm@sharjah.gov.ae 

Homaira Asad -  Procurement Executive 

 Email : homaira@sharjah.gov.ae 

 ملاحظة

( على جميع الموردين الراغبين بالمشاركة في المناقصة, 1

.بشروط و أحكام الغرفةاللتزام   

2( تسلم العروض الفنية والمالية منفصلة عبر البريد 

اللكتروني لقسم المشتريات فقط. و في حال الحاجة 

 لاستلام العروض في أظرف مغلقة سيتم إخطاركم. 

 موظفي قسم المشتريات:

رئيس قسم المشتريات –نورة جاسم   

 اللكتروني :  البريدnoura@sharjah.gov.ae 

إتنفيذي مشتريات  –مريم مراد 

 اللكتروني :  البريدmaryamm@sharjah.gov.ae 

تنفيذي مشتريات –حميرا أسد   

 اللكتروني :  البريدhomaira@sharjah.gov.ae 

 

mailto:noura@sharjah.gov.ae
mailto:maryamm@sharjah.gov.ae
mailto:homaira@sharjah.gov.ae
mailto:noura@sharjah.gov.aeالبريد
mailto:noura@sharjah.gov.ae
mailto:noura@sharjah.gov.aeالبريد
mailto:maryamm@sharjah.gov.ae
mailto:noura@sharjah.gov.aeالبريد
mailto:homaira@sharjah.gov.ae

